Thread Turning Inserts
A01-27
®
Round - DIN 405
Round - DIN 20400
Order example: 27 IL 4 RD BMA
* Same insert for Internal and External Right Hand Thread
Order example: 22 ER 4.0 RD 20400 MXC
EXTERNAL INTERNAL
Pitch L I.C. Ordering Code X Y Ordering Code X Y
TPI in Right Hand Left Hand Right Hand Left Hand
10 16 3/8 16 ER 10 RD 16 EL 10 RD 1.1 1.2 16 IR 10 RD 16 IL 10 RD 1.1 1.2
8 16 3/8 16 ER   8 RD 16 EL   8 RD 1.4 1.3 16 IR   8 RD 16 IL   8 RD 1.4 1.4
6 16 3/8 16 ER   6 RD 16 EL   6 RD 1.5 1.7 16 IR   6 RD 16 IL   6 RD 1.4 1.5
6 22 1/2 22 ER   6 RD 22 EL   6 RD 1.5 1.7 22 IR   6 RD 22 IL   6 RD 1.5 1.7
4 22 1/2 22 ER   4 RD 22 EL   4 RD 2.2 2.3 22 IR   4 RD 22 IL   4 RD 2.2 2.3
4 27 5/8 27 ER   4 RD 27 EL   4 RD 2.2 2.3 27 IR   4 RD 27 IL   4 RD 2.2 2.3
For carbide grade and cutting speed see page A04-2 and 3
EXTERNAL INTERNAL
Pitch L I.C. Ordering Code Ordering Code X Y
mm in Right Hand Right Hand
4.0 22 1/2 22 ER 4.0 RD 20400 22 IR 4.0 RD 20400 1.4 1.4
5.0 22 1/2 22 ER 5.0 RD 20400 22 IR 5.0 RD 20400 1.7 1.8
6.0 22 1/2 22 ER 6.0 RD 20400 22 IR 6.0 RD 20400 1.7 2.0
8.0 27U 5/8U *27U E/I/R/L   8.0 RD 20400 3.0 13.7
10.0 27U 5/8U *27U E/I/R/L 10.0 RD 20400 3.4 13.7
12.0 33U 3/4U *33U E/I/R/L 12.0 RD 20400 4.3 16.9
Thread Turning Technical Section
A04-2
®
Carbide Grade Selection
Choose the CPT grade specifically formulated for your application from the following list:
Coated Grades
PVD triple layer coated sub-micron grade for stainless steels, cast iron, titanium, non ferrous
metals and most of the high temperature alloys.
Extra-fine sub-micron grade with high toughness, for optimized performance on hardened steels
and cast iron up to 62HRc, titanium alloys and super alloys (hastelloy, inconel and nickel based
alloys).
PVD TiAlN coated sub-micrograin grade for stainless steels and exotic materials at medium to high
cutting speeds.
PVD TiN coated grade for treated and hard alloy steels (25 HRc & up) at medium to low cutting
speeds.
PVD TiN coated micrograin for free cutting untreated alloy steels (below 30 HRc), for  stainless
steels and cast iron.
PVD TiN coated grade for low cutting speed.
Works well with wide range of stainless steels.
BMA